
Thank for Supporting Flores-Veasey Ltr
Texas Delegation to the U.S. House Federal Ad Spending on Local Media
MOC Last MOC First Dist. Party First Name Last Name E-mail Address
Allred Colin 32 D Brian Duckworth brian.duckworth@mail.house.gov YES
Arrington Jodey 19 R Kaley Mathis kaley.mathis@mail.house.gov
Babin                                            Brian 36 R Avery Littrell avery.littrell@mail.house.gov
Brady Kevin 8 R Preston Howey preston.howey@mail.house.gov
Burgess Michael 26 R Rachel Huggins rachel.huggins@mail.house.gov
Carter John 31 R Jonas Miller jonas.miller@mail.house.gov
Castro Joaquin 20 D Ben Thomas ben.thomas@mail.house.gov
Cloud Michael 27 R Mark Kelly mark.kelly@mail.house.gov
Conaway Mike 11 R Mike Horder michael.horder@mail.house.gov YES
Crenshaw Dan 2 R Matt Hodge matt.hodge@mail.house.gov
Cuellar Henry 28 D Jake Hochberg jacob.hochberg@mail.house.gov YES
Doggett Lloyd 35 D Doug Molof doug.molof@mail.house.gov
Escobar Veronica 16 D Jacqueline Sanchez jacqueline.sanchez@mail.house.gov YES
Fletcher Lizzie 7 D Anne-Marie Boisseau anne-marie.boisseau@mail.house.gov
Flores Bill 17 R Andrew Furman andrew.furman@mail.house.gov YES
Garcia Sylvia 29 D Isabela Belchior isabela.belchior@mail.house.gov YES
Gohmert Louie 1 R Brian Allen brian.allen@mail.house.gov YES
Gonzalez Vincente 15 D Fred Castro fred.castro@mail.house.gov YES
Gooden Lance 5 R Brock Lively brock.lively@mail.house.gov
Granger Kay 12 R Heather Campbell heather.campbell@mail.house.gov
Green Al 9 D Niha Razi niha.razi@mail.house.gov
Hurd Will 23 R Austin Agrella austin.agrella@mail.house.gov YES
Jackson Lee Sheila 18 D Lillie Coney lillie.coney@mail.house.gov YES
Johnson Eddie Bernice 30 D Murat Gokcigdem murat.gokcigdem@mail.house.gov YES
Marchant Kenny 24 R John Deoudes john.deoudes@mail.house.gov
McCaul Michael 10 R Brooke Feldmann brooke.feldmann@mail.house.gov YES
Olson Pete 22 R Melissa Kelly melissa.kelly@mail.house.gov YES
Ratcliffe John 4 R Davis Pace davis.pace@mail.house.gov
Roy Chip 21 R Jason Rogers jason.rogers@mail.house.gov YES
Taylor Van 3 R Laura Lyon laura.lyon@mail.house.gov
Thornberry Mac 13 R Tim Medeiros tim.medeiros@mail.house.gov YES
Veasey Marc 33 D Nicole Varner nicole.varner@mail.house.gov YES
Vela Filemon 34 D Sandra Alcala sandra.alcala@mail.house.gov YES
Weber Randy 14 R Tom Harvey tom.harvey@mail.house.gov
Williams Roger 25 R Phillippa Bradley phillippa.bradley@mail.house.gov YES
Wright Ron 6 R Blair Rotert blair.rotert@mail.house.gov YES

Telecom Aides

mailto:brian.duckworth@mail.house.gov
mailto:kaley.mathis@mail.house.gov
mailto:avery.littrell@mail.house.gov
mailto:preston.howey@mail.house.gov
mailto:rachel.huggins@mail.house.gov
mailto:jonas.miller@mail.house.gov
mailto:ben.thomas@mail.house.gov
mailto:mark.kelly@mail.house.gov
mailto:michael.horder@mail.house.gov
mailto:matt.hodge@mail.house.gov
mailto:jacob.hochberg@mail.house.gov
mailto:doug.molof@mail.house.gov
mailto:jacqueline.sanchez@mail.house.gov
mailto:anne-marie.boisseau@mail.house.gov
mailto:andrew.furman@mail.house.gov
mailto:isabela.belchior@mail.house.gov
mailto:brian.allen@mail.house.gov
mailto:fred.castro@mail.house.gov
mailto:brock.lively@mail.house.gov
mailto:heather.campbell@mail.house.gov
mailto:niha.razi@mail.house.gov
mailto:austin.agrella@mail.house.gov
mailto:lillie.coney@mail.house.gov
mailto:murat.gokcigdem@mail.house.gov
mailto:john.deoudes@mail.house.gov
mailto:brooke.feldmann@mail.house.gov
mailto:melissa.kelly@mail.house.gov
mailto:davis.pace@mail.house.gov
mailto:jason.rogers@mail.house.gov
mailto:laura.lyon@mail.house.gov
mailto:tim.medeiros@mail.house.gov
mailto:nicole.varner@mail.house.gov
mailto:sandra.alcala@mail.house.gov
mailto:tom.harvey@mail.house.gov
mailto:phillippa.bradley@mail.house.gov
mailto:blair.rotert@mail.house.gov

	Sheet1

